TOURNOIS D'ETE 2016

Date :

9éme

10 éme

11 éme

12 éme

13 éme

14 éme

15 éme

16 éme

22/07/2016

SOUBEN FRANCOIS

Place 9éme/10éme

SOUBEN FRANCOIS

Places 9 a 12

LEMELLE JEAN LOUIS

TABLEAU :

(o3

Places 92 16

LEMELLE JEAN LOUIS

SOUBEN FRANCOIS

X

LEDAIN CLEMENT

SOUBEN FRANCOIS

X

GUEGUIN PIERRE YVES

HAMON GEORGE EDGAR

HAMON GEORGE EDGAR X
LOIC EMILIAN
HAMON GEORGE EDGAR X
HAMON GEORGE EDGAR E PIEL YANNICK
RONCELIN THOMAS X
Place 11¢me/12¢me RONCELIN THOMAS
LEMELLE JEAN LOUIS Perd. M
LEMELLE JEAN LOUIS X
RONCELIN THOMAS Perd. N
RONCELIN THOMAS i Place 13 2 16
Place 13éme/14éme
LEDAIN CLEMENT Perd A-B
LEDAIN CLEMENT X
GUEGUIN PIERRE YVES Perd E-D
PIEL YANNICK X
LOIC EMILIAN Perd C-F
PIEL YANNICK X
LEDAIN CLEMENT ; PIEL YANNICK Perd G-B

GUEGUIN PIERRE YVES

Place 15¢me/16éme

GUEGUIN PIERRE YVES

LOIC EMILIAN ABD

X

LOIC EMILIAN ABD

Barrages 2éme/3éme

LEDAIN CLEMENT

1/4éme de Finale

HERBRETEAU DIDIER

X

LE GOFF ANTOINE

X

LE GOFF ANTOINE

1/2éme de Finale

HERBRETEAU DIDIER

SOUBEN FRANCOIS

X

LE MOING GWENAEL

LE MOING GWENAEL

X

JAGOURY DIDIER

JAGOURY DIDIER

Finale

HERBRETEAU DIDIER

SIMON FRANCK

BENHAMOUDA REGIS

BENHAMOUDA REGIS

HERBRETEAU DIDIER

Place 3¢me/4eéme

JAGOURY DIDIER

X

BRIENS OLIVIER

JAGOURY DIDIER

LOIC EMILIAN X BRIENS OLIVIER
X BRIENS OLIVIER
BRIENS OLIVIER
X
BENHAMOUDA REGIS
X BENHAMOUDA REGIS
PIEL YANNICK X BENHAMOUDA REGIS
HERBRETEAU ADRIEN
Perd. W
Perd. X
Places52a 8

Perd. 1-8

LE GOFF ANTOINE

Perd. 5-4

X

LE MOING GWENAEL

BRIENS OLIVIER

Place Séme/6eme

LE MOING GWENAEL

Perd. 3-6

SIMON FRANCK

Perd. 7-2

X

HERBRETEAU ADRIEN

HERBRETEAU ADRIEN

HERBRETEAU ADRIEN

LE MOING GWENAEL

Place 7éme/8éme

LE GOFF ANTOINE

X

SIMON FRANCK

SIMON FRANCK

LE GOFF ANTOINE

2 éme

3éme

4 éme

5 éme

6 eme

7 éme

8 eme



